Date
11/13/2017 Mon
11/13/2017 Mon
11/13/2017 Mon
11/13/2017 Mon

11/15/2017 Wed
11/15/2017 Wed
11/15/2017 Wed
11/15/2017 Wed

11/20/2017 Mon
11/20/2017 Mon
11/20/2017 Mon
11/20/2017 Mon

11/27/2017 Mon

11/27/2017 Mon

11/29/2017 Wed
11/29/2017 Wed

Day Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

6:30 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM
7:45 PM

Field Home

10A
108
10A
108

10A
10B
10A
10B

10A
108
10A
108

10A

10A

10A
10A

Barnett
Garcia
Ochoa
Howard

Barnett
Salas
Ochoa
Mendez

Barnett
Salas
Ochoa
Mendez

Barnett

Howard

Barnett
Mendez

Visitor Center
V Salas

V Banuelos

V Mendez

V Hernandez

V Garcia

V Banuelos
V Howard

V Hernandez

V Banuelos
V Garcia

V Hernandez
V Howard

V Mendez
Salas

<

<

Howard
Salas

<

Asst Ref 1 Asst Ref 2
Ochoa Mendez
Howard Hernandez
Barnett Salas
Garcia Adam Hernandez
Ochoa Howard
Mendez Hernandez

sarnett (Lance) RN

Salas Rene Banuelos

Ochoa Hernandez

Mendez Howard

Barnett Banuelos

Salas Garca
Howard Salas
Barnett Mendez
Mendez Salas
Barnett Howard



